399 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM
OPTIONS
XT - 20ºF/-30ºC Min. Temp.
  Bal.  (CFL only)
VOLTAGE
- MVOLT(120/277)
- 120
- 277
SERIES
OBO-101
OBO-101
Ordering Guide     Example:
COLOR
BZ - Bronze
WATTAGE
HPS, MH
HPS-50
HPS-70
MH-50
MH-70
- (50W High Pressure Sodium)
- (70W High Pressure Sodium)
- (50W Metal Halide)
- (70W Metal Halide)
CFL
CFL-1X26
CFL-1X32
CFL-1X42
- (1X26W Compact Fluorescent)
- (1X32W Compact Fluorescent)
- (1X42W Compact Fluorescent)
LED
LED-10-WW
LED-10-CW
- (10W LED 2700K)
- (10W LED 4100K)
4-3/4”x16Tx10”
Anchor Bolts included
43-1/2”
8”
3-1/2”
3-1/2”
9-1/2”
Maximum Candela = 901,27   Located At Horizontal Angle = 200, Vertical Angle = 68
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (200- 20) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (68) (Through Max. Cd.)
225
451
676
901
12
SUGGESTED USE
Ideal for lighting pedestrian walkways and accenting the exterior grounds of office and
apartment buildings, hotels and parks.
CONSTRUCTION
Heavy-duty cast aluminum body prevents corrosion and is vandal resistant. Mounting base
design allows for a seamless flush appearance. Internal reflector designed to provide uniform
illumination, glare control unstriated beam pattern. Angled louvers provide excellent light
distribution and minimize glare. Internal gasket prevents water or any outside contaminants
from entering the optical chamber. All HID & HPS units are supplied with 4KV E26 medium-base
socket and all CFL fixtures have 4-pin plug-in base and standard ballast of minimum starting
temperature of 0ºF/-18ºC. Extreme temperature ballast (XT) with -20ºF/-30ºC is available.
FINISH - Bronze corrosion-resistant powder-coated finish is standard.
LENS - Integral glass clear lens is concealed by louver design and is UV rated.
LISTINGS - UL/C-UL for wet location
Dimensions:
SERIES
OBO
Bollard Lighting
OBO
8” LOUVERED VANDAL RESISTANT BOLLARD LIGHTING